

BID TABULATION  
 BID DATE: Friday, August 30, 2018 @ 11:00 A.M.  
 VILLAGE OF MELROSE PARK, ILLINOIS  
 2018 General Maintenance Sidewalk Program  
 excel/bidtab/MP/1819903 - Sidewalk\_18-01-GM

	QUANTITY UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		STRADA CONST		SUBURBAN CONCT		SCHOREDER & SCHR	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	10,000 SqFt	\$ 1.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,000.00	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	10,000 SqFt	6.00	\$ 60,000.00	5.45	\$ 54,500.00	5.85	\$ 58,500.00	6.50	\$ 65,000.00
3. Detectable Warnings	60 SqFt	30.00	\$ 1,800.00	15.00	\$ 900.00	20.00	\$ 1,200.00	37.00	\$ 2,220.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	300 SqYd	15.00	\$ 4,500.00	9.00	\$ 2,700.00	12.00	\$ 3,600.00	9.00	\$ 2,700.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	300 SqYd	60.00	\$ 18,000.00	22.50	\$ 6,750.00	55.00	\$ 16,500.00	54.00	\$ 16,200.00
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	300 Foot	9.00	\$ 2,700.00	10.00	\$ 3,000.00	5.00	\$ 1,500.00	5.00	\$ 1,500.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	300 Foot	22.00	\$ 6,600.00	14.50	\$ 4,350.00	20.00	\$ 6,000.00	20.00	\$ 6,000.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	50 SqYd	75.00	\$ 3,750.00	31.50	\$ 1,575.00	60.00	\$ 3,000.00	65.00	\$ 3,250.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	50 SqYd	60.00	\$ 3,000.00	45.00	\$ 2,250.00	60.00	\$ 3,000.00	35.00	\$ 1,750.00
10. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1 L.S.	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	1.00	\$ 1.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00
11. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	1 L.S.	500.00	\$ 500.00	1.00	\$ 1.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 123,350.00		\$ 96,027.00		\$ 105,300.00		\$ 113,620.00

	QUANTITY UNIT	A LAMP CONCRT		DAVIS CONCRT		ALLIANCE CONTRS	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	10,000 SqFt	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 25,000.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	10,000 SqFt	7.00	\$ 70,000.00	7.50	\$ 75,000.00	10.05	\$ 100,500.00
3. Detectable Warnings	60 SqFt	35.00	\$ 2,100.00	22.00	\$ 1,320.00	30.00	\$ 1,800.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	300 SqYd	15.00	\$ 4,500.00	20.00	\$ 6,000.00	22.50	\$ 6,750.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	300 SqYd	65.00	\$ 19,500.00	60.00	\$ 18,000.00	115.25	\$ 34,575.00
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	300 Foot	6.00	\$ 1,800.00	12.50	\$ 3,750.00	10.00	\$ 3,000.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	300 Foot	30.00	\$ 9,000.00	25.00	\$ 7,500.00	56.50	\$ 16,950.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	50 SqYd	85.00	\$ 4,250.00	150.00	\$ 7,500.00	195.00	\$ 9,750.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	50 SqYd	50.00	\$ 2,500.00	35.00	\$ 1,750.00	80.00	\$ 4,000.00
10. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1 L.S.	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	6,350.00	\$ 6,350.00
11. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	1 L.S.	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1.00	\$ 1.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 142,150.00		\$ 149,820.00		\$ 208,676.00